
Launch it Longer and Higher

2012 TAYLORMADE METALWOODS p.12

The RocketBallz Speed Pocket in the sole drastically changes the 

head’s impact dynamics, promoting a distinct increase in

clubface COR for more distance.

Speed Pocket in the sole boosts ball speed dramatically for more distance

Thick-Thin Crown design creates lower CG to promote higher launch for
more distance

Exceptionally large, deep face and high-MOI head for easy launch

Lightweight standard shaft and grip promotes faster swing speed for more distance

White crown and black face makes alignment easy and eliminates glare on top

CLUB / LOFT

TOUR 2 / 16.5º

TOUR 3 / 18.5º

TOUR 4 / 21.4º

3 / 19.0º

4 / 22.0º

5 / 25.0º

7 / 28.0º

HAND

R

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R

R

LIE

60º

60.5º

61º

60.5º

61.0º

61.5º

62º

VOLUME

115cc

115cc

110cc

115cc

110cc

110cc

105cc

LENGTH

41.5"

41"

40.5"

41"

40.5"

40"

39.5"

SWINGWEIGHT

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE           TP SPECS

TODD BEACH
TAYLORMADE SENIOR DIRECTOR

METALWOOD RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

GRIP:
RBZ Iron
RBZ Iron

Matrix® Altus 85 - X, S, R
RE*AX 85 - X, S, R
RBZ 65 - S, R, M

SHAFT:


