





Launch it Longer and Higher



The RocketBallz Speed Pocket in the sole drastically changes the head's impact dynamics, promoting a distinct increase in clubface COR for more distance."

TODD BEACH TAYLORMADE SENIOR DIRECTOR METALWOOD RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

- ➤ Speed Pocket in the sole boosts ball speed dramatically for more distance
- > Thick-Thin Crown design creates lower CG to promote higher launch for more distance
- > Exceptionally large, deep face and high-MOI head for easy launch
- > Lightweight standard shaft and grip promotes faster swing speed for more distance
- > White crown and black face makes alignment easy and eliminates glare on top

SHAFT:

Matrix® Altus 85 - X, S, R **RE*AX 85** - X, S, R **RBZ 65** - S, R, M

GRIP:

RBZ Iron RBZ Iron



CLUB / LOFT	HAND	LIE	VOLUME	LENGTH	SWINGWEIGHT
TOUR 2 / 16.5°	R	60°	115cc	41.5"	D4
TOUR 3 / 18.5°	R/L	60.5°	115cc	41"	D4
TOUR 4 / 21.4°	R/L	61°	110cc	40.5"	D4
3 / 19.0°	R/L	60.5°	115cc	41"	D4
4 / 22.0°	R/L	61.0°	110cc	40.5"	D4
5 / 25.0°	R	61.5°	110cc	40"	D4
7 / 28.0°	R	62°	105cc	39.5"	D4
CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE 😸 TP SPECS					